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COMPUTER SUB-SECTIONS
COMPUTERCOMPUTER

Phone (815)316-9080•Fax (815)316-9081
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

Co
m

pu
te

r

USB to USB Cables
Description

Retail
Part No.

Bulk 
Part No. 

Figure
No.(s)

Length
Ft. (m) deepSelbaCroloC

USB-A (Male) to USB-A (Male) USB 2.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-B (Male) USB 1.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-B (Male) USB 1.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-B (Male) USB 1.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-B (Male) USB 1.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-B (Male) USB 1.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-B (Male) USB 2.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-B (Male) USB 2.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-A (Male) USB 2.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-miniB (Male) USB 2.0
USB-A (Male) to USB-miniB (Male) USB 2.0

66-1120
45-1413
45-1416
45-1403
45-1406
45-1410
66-1126
66-1121
66-1125
66-1123
66-1128

1
1 & 2
1 & 2
1 & 2
1 & 2
1 & 2
1 & 2
1 & 2

1
1 & 3
1 & 3

6.5 (2)
3.3 (1)
6.5 (2)
9.9 (3)

13.2 (4)
16.5 (5)
16.5 (5)

6.5 (2)
16.5 (5)

6.5 (2)
16.5 (5)

Black
Putty
Gray

White
Putty
Putty
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG

480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps
480Mbps

USB to Adapter Cables

Description
Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No.(s)

Length
(Feet) deepSelbaCroloC

USB A (Male) to DB15 (Female)
USB A (Male) to DB15 (Female)
USB A (Male) to MD6 (Male)
USB A (Male) to MD6 (Male)

45-1415
45-1417
45-1418
45-1419

1 & 5
1 & 5
1 & 4
1 & 4

6
12

6
12

Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty

1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG
1 Pair x 28 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG

12Mbps
12Mbps
12Mbps
12Mbps

IEEE-1284 Bi-directional Cables
DescriptionRetail

Part No.
Bulk

Part No. 
Figure
No.(s)

Length
(Feet) Color Cable

DB25 (Male)/CEN36 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/CEN36 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/CEN36 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/CEN36 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/half pitch CEN36 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/half pitch CEN36 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/DB25 (Female)
DB25 (Male)/DB25 (Female)
DB25 (Male)/DB25 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/DB25 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/DB25 (Male)
DB25 (Male)/DB25 (Male)

45-1803
45-1806
45-1810
45-1829
45-1826
45-1830
45-2606
45-2610
45-2503
45-2506
45-2507
45-2525

6 & 7
6 & 7
6 & 7
6 & 7
6 & 8
6 & 8
6 & 9
6 & 9

6
6
6
6

3
6

10
50

6
10

6
10

3
6

10
25

Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty

18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG

18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG

18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG
18 Pairs x 28 AWG
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